
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

63 

6 

G37 

28 

13 

G2 

77 

22 

89 

71 

55 

59 

69 

43 

87 

68 

66 

54 

G14 

20 

9 

7 

G65 

58 

79 

G25 

Name 

Justin HÄNSE 

Jan GERWIN 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Timo KRÜGER 

Rick FREIHEIT 

Sascha SCHODER 

Jeffery EVANS 

Tobias BROST 

Tony KÖNIG 

Paul FRIESE 

Kilian LANGE 

Robin BARTELS 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Max JACOBSEN 

Manuel KERN 

Uwe KANTIMM 

Alexander RAMBOW 

Sandy SCHODER 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Simone CRIPPA 

Tom ZIMMERMANN 

Uli LÖHR 

Jens THEUER 

Andreas LAMBERT 

Pascal ECKERT 

Class 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

5.715 

7.314 

15.124 

19.448 

23.648 

23.677 

31.542 

32.206 

32.215 

33.448 

38.063 

40.868 

42.001 

43.197 

48.257 

53.809 

54.098 

54.364 

56.184 

1:06.288 

1:12.133 

1:19.426 

1:19.564 

1:19.653 

1:19.805 

Gap 

5.715 

1.599 

7.810 

4.324 

4.200 

0.029 

7.865 

0.664 

0.009 

1.233 

4.615 

2.805 

1.133 

1.196 

5.060 

5.552 

0.289 

0.266 

1.820 

10.104 

5.845 

7.293 

0.138 

0.089 

0.152 

Best Tm 

1:36.082 

1:36.234 

1:36.101 

1:37.192 

1:37.484 

1:37.765 

1:37.597 

1:38.555 

1:38.603 

1:38.220 

1:38.014 

1:39.000 

1:38.293 

1:38.707 

1:38.694 

1:39.571 

1:40.259 

1:40.196 

1:40.234 

1:39.979 

1:41.035 

1:40.998 

1:41.925 

1:41.011 

1:41.858 

1:41.972 

In Lap 

3 

11 

11 

3 

5 

11 

4 

3 

7 

2 

7 

11 

11 

3 

10 

7 

6 

6 

12 

7 

10 

10 

5 

5 

8 

6 

Points 

25 

20 

0 

16 

13 

0 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
2/3 of race distance completed 

Margin of Victory 

5.715 

Avg. Speed 

141,494 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.082 

Best Speed 

142,566 

Best Lap by 

63 - Justin HÄNSE 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

33 

91 

67 

27 

36 

G21 

G60 

15 

G47 

17 

11 

5 

Name 

Timo LUDWIG 

Klaus HIERL 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Alexander SCHEIT 

Michael KLEINERT 

Hendrik KÖSTER 

Simone PETSCH 

Günter KOGLECK 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Thomas BIEDERWOLF 

Knuth STRAUß 

Class 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

4 

Diff 

1:20.593 

1:24.368 

1:27.610 

1:31.247 

1:45.769 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.788 

3.775 

3.242 

3.637 

14.522 

1 Lap 

4.630 

18.931 

0.221 

4.118 

Best Tm 

1:42.121 

1:42.343 

1:42.149 

1:42.764 

1:43.657 

1:43.447 

1:44.221 

1:46.241 

1:46.068 

1:46.352 

1:49.504 

1:42.688 

In Lap 

8 

2 

10 

10 

3 

10 

3 

11 

11 

7 

2 

3 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
2/3 of race distance completed 

Margin of Victory 

5.715 

Avg. Speed 

141,494 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.082 

Best Speed 

142,566 

Best Lap by 

63 - Justin HÄNSE 
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